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1 25300076 520 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN AGAD 

TANTRA

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

AGAD TANTRA

UR No Change

2 25300134 537 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN KAYA 

CHIKITSA

EWS Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KAYA CHIKITSA

EWS No Change

3 25300190 539 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KAUMARBHRITYA

UR Upgraded

4 25300330 550 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

UR No Change

5 25300013 580 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

OBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

OBC No Change

6 25300059 602 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KAUMARBHRITYA

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KAUMARBHRITYA

UR No Change

7 25300391 608 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

EWS Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

AGAD TANTRA

EWS Upgraded

8 25300043 623 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN ROGA 

NIDANA

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

ROGA NIDANA

UR No Change

9 25300154 655 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KAUMARBHRITYA

OBC Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KAUMARBHRITYA

OBC No Change

10 25300189 669 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SWASTHA VRITTA

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SWASTHA VRITTA

UR No Change

11 25300155 691 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN ROGA 

NIDANA

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

ROGA NIDANA

UR No Change
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12 25300229 718 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

OBC Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

OBC No Change

13 25300067 737 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN ROGA 

NIDANA

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

UR Upgraded

14 25300318 775 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN ROGA 

NIDANA

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

ROGA NIDANA

UR No Change

15 25300117 785 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN ROGA 

NIDANA

EWS Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

PRASUTI TANTRA & 

STRI ROGA

EWS Upgraded

16 25300034 814 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN ROGA 

NIDANA

MBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

ROGA NIDANA

MBC No Change

17 25300310 821 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

EWS Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

EWS Upgraded

18 25300070 825 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN KRIYA 

SHARIR

EWS Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KRIYA SHARIR

UR Upgraded

19 25300015 838 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SWASTHA VRITTA

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SWASTHA VRITTA

UR No Change

20 25300370 842 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

ROGA NIDANA

EWS Upgraded

21 25300028 851 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SWASTHA VRITTA

OBC Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SWASTHA VRITTA

OBC No Change

22 25300064 865 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KRIYA SHARIR

EWS Upgraded

23 25300315 893 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

UR No Change

24 25300145 902 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

UR Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

UR No Change
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25 25300099 915 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN KRIYA 

SHARIR

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

ROGA NIDANA

UR Upgraded

26 25300084 926 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

OBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

OBC No Change

27 25300247 953 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

OBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

OBC No Change

28 25300228 971 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

UR No Change

29 25300224 974 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

OBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

UR Upgraded

30 25300317 994 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

UR No Change

31 25300078 1008 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

UR Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

UR No Change

32 25300300 1029 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN KRIYA 

SHARIR

OBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

UR Upgraded

33 25300139 1040 - - - Not Allotted POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

UR Allotted

34 25300255 1054 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

EWS Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

UR Upgraded

35 25300319 1057 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

OBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

UR Upgraded

36 25300010 1073 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

OBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

OBC Upgraded

37 25300178 1088 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted
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38 25300234 1089 - - - Not Allotted POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KRIYA SHARIR

UR Allotted

39 25300114 1090 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

OBC Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KRIYA SHARIR

OBC Upgraded

40 25300074 1159 - - - Not Allotted POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

OBC Allotted

41 25300256 1186 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

42 25300182 1197 - - - Not Allotted POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

EWS Allotted

43 25300106 1248 - - - Not Allotted POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

OBC Allotted

44 25300098 1249 - - - Not Allotted POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

OBC Allotted

45 25300112 1254 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

46 25300172 1269 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

47 25300017 1270 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

48 25300288 1271 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

49 25300090 1282 - - - Not Allotted POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

EWS Allotted

50 25300103 1284 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

51 25300042 1292 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

52 25300277 1325 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

53 25300108 1362 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

54 25300138 1376 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

55 25300259 1389 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

56 25300153 1397 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

57 25300115 1438 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

58 25300274 1450 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

59 25300101 1459 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

60 25300121 1467 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

61 25300413 1472 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

62 25300211 1476 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

63 25300253 1489 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

64 25300295 1519 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

65 25300225 1524 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

66 25300382 1528 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

67 25300158 1545 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

68 25300080 1552 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

69 25300011 1554 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted
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70 25300392 1563 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

71 25300060 1578 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

72 25300243 1579 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

73 25300292 1601 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

74 25300159 1635 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

75 25300025 1661 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

76 25300161 1663 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

77 25300251 1681 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

78 25300149 1693 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

79 25300390 1746 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

80 25300412 1782 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

81 25300147 1800 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

82 25300296 1846 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

83 25300033 1877 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

84 25300299 1891 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

SC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

SC No Change

85 25300337 1897 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

86 25300238 1923 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

87 25300200 2006 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

88 25300212 2050 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

89 25300334 2059 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

90 25300349 2175 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

91 25300388 2177 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

92 25300081 2183 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

93 25300050 2227 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN KRIYA 

SHARIR

SC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KRIYA SHARIR

SC No Change

94 25300105 2255 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

95 25300213 2256 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

96 25300130 2321 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

97 25300065 2407 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

98 25300210 2426 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

99 25300007 2442 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN AGAD 

TANTRA

SC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

AGAD TANTRA

SC No Change

100 25300150 2545 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

101 25300003 2707 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KAUMARBHRITYA

ST-TADA Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

KAUMARBHRITYA

ST-TADA No Change

102 25300079 2754 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

103 25300362 2788 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

104 25300095 2794 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted
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105 25300283 2800 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

SC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

SC No Change

106 25300129 2835 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

107 25300316 2840 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

108 25300183 2889 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

109 25300428 2890 - - - Not Participated - - - Not Allotted

110 25300265 2960 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

111 25300032 3064 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

112 25300379 3105 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

113 25300133 3150 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

114 25300066 3183 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

SC Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

SC No Change

115 25300107 3289 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

116 25300222 3297 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

117 25300237 3309 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

118 25300289 3332 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

119 25300109 3349 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

120 25300214 3370 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

121 25300146 3422 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

122 25300051 3451 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN AGAD 

TANTRA

MBC Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

AGAD TANTRA

MBC No Change

123 25300357 3628 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

124 25300201 3683 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

125 25300309 3687 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

126 25300331 3727 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

127 25300047 3874 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

128 25300203 3878 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

129 25300118 4086 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

130 25300361 4087 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

131 25300122 4192 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

132 25300346 4284 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

133 25300286 4305 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

ST Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

ST No Change

134 25300068 4405 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

135 25300287 4837 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

136 25300186 5081 - - - Not Allotted MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SAMHITA & SIDHANT

MBC Allotted

137 25300006 5200 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

138 25300232 5209 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted
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139 25300401 5223 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

140 25300171 5228 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

141 25300102 5244 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

142 25300236 5383 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

143 25300267 5668 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

144 25300185 5677 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

145 25300241 5688 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

146 25300407 5769 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

147 25300278 6209 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

148 25300384 6219 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

149 25300400 6443 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

150 25300424 6444 - - - Not Participated POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RASASHASTRA EVAM 

BHAISHAJYA KALPANA

MBC Allotted

151 25300004 6855 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

152 25300132 6971 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

153 25300353 7170 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

154 25300404 7315 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

155 25300304 7651 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

156 25300020 8007 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

157 25300420 8234 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

MBC Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

MBC No Change

158 25300170 8429 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

159 25300342 9118 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

ST-TADA Reported POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

ST-TADA No Change

160 25300026 9203 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

161 25300258 9214 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

162 25300180 9307 MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN AGAD 

TANTRA

IN-SERVICE-ST Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SHALAKYA TANTRA-

ENT

IN-SERVICE-ST Upgraded

163 25300174 9806 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN ROGA 

NIDANA

IN-SERVICE-ST Reported MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 

GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC 

COLLEGE, UDAIPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

AGAD TANTRA

IN-SERVICE-ST Upgraded

164 25300018 9896 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

165 25300167 10020 - - - Not Allotted POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE 

OF AYURVEDA, JODHPUR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

ROGA NIDANA

IN-SERVICE-ST Allotted

166 25300165 10281 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

167 25300244 10617 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

168 25300233 10993 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

169 25300276 11865 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

170 25300376 12123 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted
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171 25300431 12173 - - - Not Participated - - - Not Allotted

172 25300425 12646 - - - Not Participated SRIGANGANAGAR COLLEGE 

OF AYURVED SCIENCE, 

SRIGANGANAGAR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SWASTHA VRITTA

UR Allotted

173 25300230 12690 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

174 25300386 12743 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

175 25300038 13531 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

176 25300008 13586 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

177 25300250 13649 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

178 25300005 14330 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

179 25300421 14408 - - - Not Participated SRIGANGANAGAR COLLEGE 

OF AYURVED SCIENCE, 

SRIGANGANAGAR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

SWASTHA VRITTA

UR Allotted

180 25300111 14538 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

181 25300402 14781 SRIGANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF 

AYURVED SCIENCE, 

SRIGANGANAGAR

MD/MS AYURVED IN DRAVYA 

GUNA

UR Reported SRIGANGANAGAR COLLEGE 

OF AYURVED SCIENCE, 

SRIGANGANAGAR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

DRAVYA GUNA

UR No Change

182 25300422 14959 - - - Not Participated - - - Not Allotted

183 25300124 15226 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

184 25300014 16458 - - - Not Participated - - - Not Allotted

185 25300418 17253 - - - Not Allotted - - - Not Allotted

186 25300429 9068 - - - Not Participated - - - Not Allotted

187 25300148 13871 - - - Not Participated SRIGANGANAGAR COLLEGE 

OF AYURVED SCIENCE, 

SRIGANGANAGAR

MD/MS AYURVED IN 

RACHANA SHAREER

UR Allotted
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